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GP Catchment Training Site Name Placement Type MMM Band 
Level 

$ Value 
Up to 

  Apollo Bay Apollo Bay Medical Centre General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Ararat Ararat Medical Centre General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Bairnsdale 

Bairnsdale Medical Group 
Gippsland and East Gippsland Aboriginal 

Co-operative 

Macleod Street Medical Centre 

General Practice & 
Aboriginal Community 

Controlled Health 
Organisation (GEGAC) 

MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Beechworth Beechworth Surgery General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Bendigo Bendigo & District Aboriginal 
Cooperative 

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation 
MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

  Bright Bright Medical Centre General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Cobram Cobram Medical Clinic General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

 
  Cohuna 

Ochre Health Medical Centre 
Cohuna General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

  Corowa Redgum Medical Group General Practice MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

  Echuca Njernda Aboriginal Corporation 
Aboriginal Community 

Controlled Health 
Organisation 

MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

  Euroa Euroa Medical Family Practice General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Hamilton Hamilton Medical Group General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Heyfield Heyfield Medical Centre General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Horsham Lister House Clinic General Practice MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

  Kerang 
Kerang Medical Clinic 

Northern District Community Health General Practice MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

  Kyabram Kyabram Regional Clinic General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Lakes Entrance 
Cunninghame Arm Medical Centre 

Gippsland Lakes Complete Health General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Mallacoota Mallacoota Medical Centre General Practice MM6 Band 4 $30,000 

  Maryborough    
  (VIC) Nightingale Clinic General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

  Morwell Ramahyuck District Aboribinal 
Corporation - Morwell 

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation 
MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

  Mount Beauty Mount Beauty Medical Centre General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Myrtleford Standish Street Surgery General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

https://apollobaymedicalcentre.net.au/contact-us/
https://www.araratmedicalcentre.com.au/
https://bairnsdalemedicalgroup.com.au/
https://gegac.org.au/
https://gegac.org.au/
https://www.msmc.com.au/
https://beechworthsurgery.com.au/%27
https://www.bdac.com.au/bdac-medical-clinic
https://www.bdac.com.au/bdac-medical-clinic
https://www.brightmedicalcentre.com.au/
https://ncnhealth.org.au/service/cobram-clinic/
https://ochrehealth.com.au/medical-centre-cohuna/
https://ochrehealth.com.au/medical-centre-cohuna/
https://redgummedical.com.au/
https://www.njernda.com.au/contact/
https://www.emfp.com.au/
https://www.hamiltonmedicalgroup.net.au/contact.html
https://www.heyfieldmed.com.au/
https://www.listerhouseclinic.com.au/
https://www.kdh.org.au/kerang-medical-clinic/
https://ndch.org.au/
https://www.kyabramregionalclinic.com/
https://camc.com.au/
https://glch.org.au/
https://www.mallacootamedicalcentre.com.au/
https://nightingaleclinic.net.au/
https://www.ramahyuck.org/
https://www.ramahyuck.org/
https://www.mbmc.com.au/contact
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/myrtleford-3737-vic/standish-street-surgery/gp-general-practice/5ec291b0-b3f2-3ba1-7b5b-b882071eb424


 

 

  Omeo Omeo District Health Small Town Rural General 
Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

  Portland Active Health Portland General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Rochester –    
  Elmore Elmore Medical Practice General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Rushworth Murchison Medical Clinic General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Shepparton –  
  Mooroopna Rumbalara Aboriginal Co-operative 

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation 
MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

  Stawell Stawell Medical Centre General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Swan Hill 
Mallee District Aboriginal Services 

Swan Hill Primary Health Medical 
Centre 

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation & General 
Practice 

MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

  Tatura Tatura Medical Centre General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Terang Terang Medical Clinic General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

  Timboon –    
  Cobden Timboon Clinic General Practice MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

  Yarrawonga Yarrawonga Denis Medical Group 
Yarrawonga Medical Clinic General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

 
 

https://www.odh.net.au/
https://activehealthportland.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/elmore-3558-vic/elmore-primary-health-services/gp-general-practice/368b90a7-1982-bfa4-8a4e-5a7d5578cd9e
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/murchison-VIC-3610/murchison-medical-clinic/doctors
https://rumbalara.org.au/service/medical-clinic/
https://srh.org.au/our-services/stawell-medical-centre/
https://www.mdas.org.au/
https://www.shdh.org.au/contact/
https://www.shdh.org.au/contact/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/tatura-VIC-3616/tatura-medical-centre/doctors
https://terangclinic.com.au/
https://www.timboonhealthcare.com.au/timboon-clinic/
https://yarrawongadenismedical.com.au/
https://www.yarrawongamedicalclinic.com.au/

